

Bid Tabulation City of Harvard										
Project: 2020 Road Program				Geske & Sons Inc. 400 E. Terra Cotta Ave. Crystal Lake, IL 60014		Curran Contracting Co. 286 Memorial Ct. Crystal Lake, IL. 60014		Schroeder Asphalt P.O. Box 831 Huntley, IL. 60142		
County: McHenry										
Date: 3/12/2020										
Item				Unit		Unit		Unit		
No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	
40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	10828.00	0.01	\$ 108.28	0.01	\$ 108.28	0.01	\$ 108.28	
40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	TON	672.00	89.50	\$ 60,144.00	95.00	\$ 63,840.00	80.00	\$ 53,760.00	
40603335	HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	TON	1348.00	89.50	\$ 120,646.00	82.00	\$ 110,536.00	81.00	\$ 109,188.00	
44000157	HMA SURFACE REMOVAL 2"	SQ YD	16025.00	3.50	\$ 56,087.50	2.70	\$ 43,267.50	1.90	\$ 30,447.50	
44201690	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE I, 4 INCH	SQ YD	458.00	41.00	\$ 18,778.00	50.00	\$ 22,900.00	22.00	\$ 10,076.00	
44201692	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE II, 4 INCH	SQ YD	458.00	38.50	\$ 17,633.00	48.00	\$ 21,984.00	22.00	\$ 10,076.00	
44201694	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE III, 4 INCH	SQ YD	458.00	36.00	\$ 16,488.00	46.00	\$ 21,068.00	21.00	\$ 9,618.00	
44201696	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE IV, 4 INCH	SQ YD	458.00	36.00	\$ 16,488.00	44.00	\$ 20,152.00	20.00	\$ 9,160.00	
44201765	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE II, 10 INCH	SQ YD	15	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,275.00	
70102620	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION	L SUM	1	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	
					\$ 323,297.78	\$ 321,105.78	\$ 321,105.78	\$ 246,708.78	\$ 246,708.78	
As Read					\$ 323,297.78	\$ 321,105.78	\$ 321,105.78	\$ 246,708.78	\$ 246,708.78	

Bid Tabulation City of Harvard										
Project: 2020 Road Program				Payne & Dolan, Inc. 1700 120th Avenue Kenosha, WI. 53144		Peter Baker & Son Co. P.O Box 187 Lake Bluff, IL. 60044		Chicagoland Paving Cont. 225 Telsor Rd. Lake Zurich, IL. 60047		
County: McHenry										
Date: 3/12/2020										
Item				Unit		Unit		Unit		
No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	
40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	10828.00	0.01	\$ 108.28	0.01	\$ 108.28	0.01	\$ 108.28	
40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD, N50)	TON	672.00	91.00	\$ 61,152.00	82.85	\$ 55,675.20	90.00	\$ 60,480.00	
40603335	HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	TON	1348.00	84.00	\$ 113,232.00	81.50	\$ 109,862.00	0.00	\$ -	
44000157	HMA SURFACE REMOVAL 2"	SQ YD	16025.00	2.45	\$ 39,261.25	2.32	\$ 37,178.00	1.75	\$ 28,043.75	
44201690	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE I, 4 INCH	SQ YD	458.00	31.00	\$ 14,198.00	49.40	\$ 22,625.20	25.00	\$ 11,450.00	
44201692	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE II, 4 INCH	SQ YD	458.00	26.50	\$ 12,137.00	40.65	\$ 18,617.70	25.00	\$ 11,450.00	
44201694	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE III, 4 INCH	SQ YD	458.00	20.00	\$ 9,160.00	37.75	\$ 17,289.50	25.00	\$ 11,450.00	
44201696	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE IV, 4 INCH	SQ YD	458.00	18.50	\$ 8,473.00	36.50	\$ 16,717.00	25.00	\$ 11,450.00	
44201765	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE II, 10 INCH	SQ YD	15	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 2,745.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,050.00	
70102620	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION	L SUM	1	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 12,040.00	\$ 12,040.00	\$ 13,197.97	\$ 13,197.97	
					\$ 298,421.53	\$ 292,857.88	\$ 292,857.88	\$ 148,680.00	\$ 148,680.00	
As Read					\$ 298,421.53	\$ 292,857.88	\$ 292,857.88	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 270,000.00	

Bid Tabulation										
Project: 2020 Road Program				Maneval Construction 28090 W. Concrete Dr. Ingleside, IL. 60041		Arrow Road Construction 1445 Oakton St. Elk Grove Village, IL. 60007				
County: McHenry										
Date: 3/12/2020										
Item				Unit		Unit		Unit		
No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	
40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	10828.00	0.54	\$ 5,847.12	0.01	\$ 108.28			
40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD, N50)	TON	672.00	78.60	\$ 52,819.20	83.40	\$ 56,044.80			
40603335	HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	TON	1348.00	80.40	\$ 108,379.20	85.60	\$ 115,388.80			
44000157	HMA SURFACE REMOVAL 2"	SQ YD	16025.00	1.84	\$ 29,486.00	3.40	\$ 54,485.00			
44201690	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE I, 4 INCH	SQ YD	458.00	33.60	\$ 15,388.80	53.50	\$ 24,503.00			
44201692	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE II, 4 INCH	SQ YD	458.00	33.60	\$ 15,388.80	52.00	\$ 23,816.00			
44201694	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE III, 4 INCH	SQ YD	458.00	28.80	\$ 13,190.40	46.00	\$ 21,068.00			
44201696	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE IV, 4 INCH	SQ YD	458.00	28.80	\$ 13,190.40	45.35	\$ 20,770.30			
44201765	CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE II, 10 INCH	SQ YD	15	\$ 78.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 165.85	\$ 2,487.75			
70102620	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION	L SUM	1	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 4,780.00	\$ 4,780.00			
					\$ 258,759.92	\$ 323,451.93	\$ 323,451.93			
As Read					\$ 258,759.92	\$ 323,451.93	\$ 323,451.93			